
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B16-902

Wed, 26 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Monuments of Christian Thought  Naraevskiy M.M., Larionov A.A.
 V-403

Wed, 17 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  323
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  Michulis K.  D-305
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  Gusev A.I.  D-302
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  Guseva I.L.  V-403
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Performance  Scherbakov V.V.

 dep.82
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Systems of Linear Algebraic Equations  Tyuflin S.A.  401
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  Korotkova M.A.  D-305
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Chemistry  Soroka I.V., Kuchuk Z.S., Zhukova T.V., Sergievskiy V.V.  B-304
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  Guseva I.L.  V-403
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Systems of Linear Algebraic Equations  Tyuflin S.A.  401
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Introduction to Regular Management  Baranov P.V.  K-206
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics  Blinov A.V.  I-108
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems of Linear Algebraic Equations  Tyuflin S.A., Trifonenkov V.P.  V-411
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  Mustyatsa S.V.,

Tsikunov V.N., Guseva I.L.  V-403
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  Korotkova M.A.  406
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  Hramchenkov D.V.,

Dudkina T.D., Michulis K.  402


